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Section 230.EXHIBIT C   Certification of Suspension of Emergency or Peremptory Rules 

JOINT COMMITTEE ON ADMINISTRATIVE RULES

CERTIFICATION OF SUSPENSION
OF [EMERGENCY OR PEREMPTORY] RULES


The Joint Committee on Administrative Rules hereby certifies that, pursuant to Section 5-125 of the Illinois Administrative Procedure Act, the Joint Committee on Administrative Rules, at its meeting on (meeting date), suspended the (agency name) rules entitled (Heading of the Part, Code Citation), published in the (publication date) Illinois Register. 

A statement of the Joint Committee's specific reasons for suspension accompanies this certification. 

The agency is prohibited from enforcing, or invoking for any reason, these rules which have been suspended and from filing with the Secretary of State any rule having substantially the same purpose and effect as these suspended rules for at least 180 days from the date this certification and statement are received by the Secretary of State. 

Certified (Date) 


	

	(Typewritten name)
Executive Director





Subscribed and sworn to before me this (Date) day of (Month), (Year). 




	

	Notary Public




(Source:  Amended at 18 Ill. Reg. 1233, effective January 13, 1994)
